
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 25.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 24.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 23.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 22.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 21.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 20.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 19.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 18.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 17.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 16.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 15.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 14.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 13.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 12.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 11.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 10.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 9.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 8.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 7.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 6.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 5.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 4.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 3.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 2.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 1.00

Total Points 326.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=6715000593095633122&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001891316607401&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000724897442181&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000904816306572&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002000402065834&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003170143119795&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002593409542575&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003430659729845&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001315153455518&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6974945736169400414&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001296564300189&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001374410582433&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001185364912536&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001442962287011&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000926089816461&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002238638533036&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002874729900465&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001595567843750&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6954976870647507401&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000812440955273&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001705022400935&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003658091669943&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001508728973733&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001115538139541&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003860961765817&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000966824896911&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001137314965910&round_id=6715005099388741979


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $107.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $105.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $105.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $80.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $70.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $65.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $52.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $50.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby $50.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $40.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $40.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $25.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $25.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $20.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $20.00

Total Purse $854.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=6715000593095633122&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000904816306572&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000724897442181&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6974945736169400414&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001891316607401&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003430659729845&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715002593409542575&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001315153455518&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001115538139541&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001595567843750&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715002000402065834&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001185364912536&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715002874729900465&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000926089816461&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003170143119795&round_id=6715005099388741979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001442962287011&round_id=6715005099388741979


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 70 25.00

2 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 71 24.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 73 23.00

4 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 73 22.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 74 21.00

6 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 75 20.00

7 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 77 19.00

8 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 77 18.00

9 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 77 17.00

10 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 77 16.00

11 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 77 15.00

12 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 77 14.00

13 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 78 13.00

14 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 78 12.00

15 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 78 11.00

16 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 78 10.00

17 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 80 9.00

18 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 81 8.00

19 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 84 7.00

20 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 85 6.00

21 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 87 5.00

22 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 87 4.00

23 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 87 3.00

24 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 90 2.00

25 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 92 1.00

26 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 94 1.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry WD 0.00

WD Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole WD 0.00

WD Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 326.00Total Points Allocated: 326.00

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

-1

E

+2

+2

+3

+4

+6

+6

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+7

+9

+10

+13

+14

+16

+16

+16

+19

+21

+23

-

-

-

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Quail Valley LaQuinta LeaderboardQuail Valley LaQuinta Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6715005891608881508?called_from=&round_index=4
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616396872106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317660
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317659
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317666
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616229099918
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317671
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317655
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317658
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616262654351
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616296208785
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317670
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616296208786
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616296208784
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317667
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616329763221
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616296208788
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317662
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317668
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317664
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616296208787
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317661
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317673
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317672
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317663
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616363317656
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109616329763222


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 73 $80.00

2 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 73 $40.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 74 $20.00

4 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 77 $0.00

5 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 77 $0.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 77 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 78 $0.00

8 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 84 $0.00

WD Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole WD $0.00

WD Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike WD $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 71 $80.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 77 $40.00

3 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 78 $20.00

4 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 78 $0.00

5 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 78 $0.00

6 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 80 $0.00

7 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 81 $0.00

8 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 87 $0.00

9 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 92 $0.00

10 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 94 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 70 $80.00

2 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 75 $40.00

3 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 77 $20.00

4 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 77 $0.00

5 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 85 $0.00

6 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 87 $0.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6715005906909702501?called_from=&round_index=4
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999762
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999761
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999768
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999757
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999760
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829794445317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829794445318
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829794445322
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999758
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999756
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999759
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829794445319
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999772
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829794445320
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999767
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999769
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829794445323
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999766
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999775
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999774
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999776
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829794445316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999773
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999764
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999770


7 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 87 $0.00

8 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 90 $0.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $420.00Total Purse Allocated: $420.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829794445321
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999763
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054116829827999765


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 2 $55.00 Par on 10, Birdie on 12

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $27.00 Par on 7

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1 $27.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $109.00Total Purse Allocated: $109.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6976047014773565943?called_from=&round_index=4
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109809737509356
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109809737509358
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109809737509354


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $50.00 Eagle on 18

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $50.00 Eagle on 1

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 1 $50.00 Birdie on 10

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1 $50.00 Eagle on 12

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00Total Purse Allocated: $200.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6976047035912858104?called_from=&round_index=4
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109838862756339
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109839030528001
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109838996974077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7054109838929865208


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Rodriguez, Jesse $25.00 CTP #13

None Perkins, Larry $25.00 CTP #17

None Sanchez, David $25.00 CTP #5

None Woodard, Kevin $25.00 CTP #8

None Proffitt, Robert $25.00 LD #15

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6715006240138766719?called_from=&round_index=4
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